
Student Showcase – Spring 2023 
Abstract for Portfolio Dossier Presentation by the Professional Portfolio II class 
 
Students Participating 
Zoey Bonner, zoey.bonner@nwc.edu, photography, Denver;  
Tymberlynn Crippen, tymberlynn.crippen@nwc.edu, photography, Lovell;  
Michelle Falkenstine, michelle.faulkenstine@nwc.edu, photography, Powell;  
Ashley Howe, ashley.howe@nwc.edu, photography, Powell; 
Tala Jarecke, tala.jarecke@nwc.edu, photography, Powell; 
Katelynn Lowry, Katelynn.lowry@nwc.edu, photography, Worland; 
Jaycie Roberson, jaycie.roberson@nwc.edu, photography, Cody; 
Hailey Stutzman, hailey.stutzman@nwc.edu, photography, Dayton; 
 
 
Abstract – Final Portfolio Presentation 
 
This is the final phase of the “Professional Portfolio” series. At this level each student selects an 
area of interest that best represents their area of specialty from the following:  
• Editorial Media Photography 
 • Studio Illustration 
 • Portraiture  
 
Students will share their final professional portfolio dossiers which are based primarily on their 
specific area of interest. Each portfolio will include a minimum of ten photographs, a resume, 
business card and professional biography with outline their professional goals and business 
plans. The portfolio presentation will demonstrate the academic rigor and focus on excellence 
expected from graduates of the Northwest College Photographic Communications program 
with a AAS degree. 
 
During the semester this class has emphasized preparation for entering into the professional 
photographic work force. All photographic images, video presentations and audio components 
included in their final portfolios are original work. During the student showcase, each student 
will share their images with attendees and answer questions regarding their work and future 
career goals.  
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